ENTERPRISES, INC.

CX-3 SERIES

SPECIALTY DRINK SINGLE CUP BREWER
WITH AUTO EJECT



Left Blank Intentionally

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |2



TABLE OF CONTENTS

BREW MECHANISM UNIVERSAL 2 Pages 4 - 8
VALVE ASSEMBLY Page 8

TANK ASSEMBLY Pages 9 - 16
FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY Pages 17 - 18
FABRICTED COMPONENTS Page 19
WASTE DRAWER ASSEMBLY Pages 20 - 21
SIDE CAR ASSEMBLY Pages 22 - 28
MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS Pages 29 - 34

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |3



ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

780099: Brew Mechanism CX-3 Universal 2

CX-3 Universal 2 Brew Mechanism

780099 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
100025 Gasket, Spray Head 1 EA.
100054 L #8 Lock Washer External, SS 1 EA.

100061 Q 8-32 Hex Nut, SS 1 EA.

100284 Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" 1 EA.

100440 a ‘ LP Hose Clamp 1 EA.

100682 ) ™ #10 Washer Internal Tooth, SS 1 EA.

101706 2 - ) 6-32 Hex Nut, Nylon Insert 1 EA.

102957 C‘\ Q 1/4" Retaining Ring 1 EA.

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |4



ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

780099: Brew Mechanism CX-3 Universal 2 — Continued

&
104225 ‘" @ Screw, 10-32 x 1/4" Washer PPHMS SS 1 EA.

105043 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Washer PPHMS SS 1 EA.

105048 ii Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” Washer PPHMS SS 1 EA.

%)

106012 D ‘ ’ Hose Clip [Red] 1 EA.

Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 1/2" x 7/8”

111390 — | [102544 Tubing] ! EA.
205085 Elbow, 1/4" Tube x 1/4" Hose 1 EA.
205099-L ‘-" v{\ Screw, 8-32 x %” FHPMS Loctite 1 EA.

320043 ﬂ Flow/Shut Off Valve, No Fittings 1 EA.

Screw, 6-32 x 1” PFHMS Black

500043-B [Recommended Stocking Part]

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |5



ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780099: Brew Mechanism CX-3 Universal 2 — Continued

UM

a
Screw, 6-32 x 7/8” PPHMS Loctite
704224-L "%); [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
¥
s
Seal, U-Cup Black Silicone FK
773246 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Brew Mechanism Motor, FK
780230 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
780264 O-Ring, .489” x .629” x .070" EA.
780308 "-\ Harness, Brew Mechanism FK EA.
|
Silicone Tube, 5/32” x 9/32” x 6.5”
780320 [702005 Tubing] EA.
= fe
780321 ﬁ@\% ‘ Fitting, Delivery Tube FK EA.
: >

780322-L 2 ¥ /s % Screw, 8-32 x 5/16” FHMS U/C Loctite EA.
780323 E%@ Clamp, Nylon Loop .50” OD EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |6




UM

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION
780099: Brew Mechanism CX-3 Universal 2 — Continued
780324 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Shoulder 1 EA.
780368 ~ =~ Spring, Brew Hose FK 1 EA.
780476 ? | Solenoid Assembly, Upper With Pin FK 1 EA.
780477 r Fitting Assembly, 90° O-Ring 3/8” x 1/4" 1 EA.
o | | Sl sie s cars fonione: 1
e o g s 1
107240 @2 [Us':gt’(;grﬁzsg\gé@ ’\Li;);lz;)cnktlert]sfsr;y.] ! EA.
701518-B g 3 Screw, 6-32 x 1/2" PFHMS (U/C) Black 1 EA.
780541 ‘;___i Spring, Compression 1.405” 1 EA.
Page |7

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com



ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION

780099: Brew Mechanism CX-3 Universal 2 — Continued

UM

780422 tj Spacer, Nylon .250” x .18” x #6 EA.
780546 Washer, Cup #6 x .44” OD SS EA.
780174: Valve Assembly .343 Restrictor Turned
f— -
‘} Valve Assembly, .343 Restrictor Turned
reot7a > i \ /’ [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
.-v-.i‘f?ﬂ:..,. Male Elbow, 1/4" F x 1/8” NPT Tin Plated
100177 | St =R [780365 Valve] EA.
Fitting, Solenoid 1/8” NPT Tin Plated
101377 [780365 Valve] EA.
|/
780382 | J Solenoid Valve, .343 Restrictor Turned EA.
g, 7
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |8




DESCRIPTION

um

780048 Tank Assembly, 1700W Flow Meter CX-3 EA.
100030 . Brass Gasket, .566” ID Tin Plated EA.
100054 '@ & ), #8 Lock Washer, External Tooth SS EA.
100061 0 O- 8-32 Hex Nut, SS EA.
100284 Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" EA.
100408 ’ Plug, 3/8” Barbed Tubing PP EA.
100431 ’ / ) Brass Nut, 9/16-24 x 11/16” Hex Tin Plated EA.
102835 — Bulkhead Fitting, Outlet Tin Plated EA.
105048 T - Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” PPHMS Washer SS EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |9




ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM
107341 I ‘ Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 5/8” x 20.00” 1 EA
' [152213 Tubing] '
L. J
111634 @) v( )N Hose Clamp, .459” ID 1 EA.
L. J
111635 @) v( )N Hose Clamp, .574” ID 1 EA.
1
Teflon Tube, 3/16” x 1/4" x 8.00”
120589 [100445 Tubing] 1 EA.
4
A=l _ Check Valve Assembly, 1/4" Barb x 1/8” Barb
202165 wp— ) [With Spring] 1 EA.
S [Recommended Stocking Part]
= _ Check Valve Assembly, 1/4" Barb x 1/4” Barb
202178 wp— ) [No Spring] 1 EA.
S [Recommended Stocking Part]
.
701646 ; ‘) Hose Clamp, Plastic 1 EA.
201983 I ‘ Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 5/8” x 8.00” 1 EA
' [152213 Tubing] '
704221 Tank Gasket, Silicone 1 EA.

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |10



ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

UM

Silicone Tube, Reinforced 3/16” x .447” x 1.50”
706331 m— [706351 Tubing] EA.
! \
706346 ” Q/ Vibration Mount, Isolation EA.
Fitting, WYE 1/4" Tube ID KYNAR
767281 /"—"'" [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
=
m \.‘ Air Pump
773056 ' L [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Tank Only, CX Series
780218 [SS & Silicone Fittings not Included] EA.
780275 ~‘_é/,/; Bracket Assembly, Air Pump FK Series EA.
1
S Silicone Tube, Grey 1/4" x 1/2" x 17.50”
780297 > ~ ; . EA.
a7 [111240 Tubing]
780336 u Fitting, Tee SS FK Series EA.
= Silicone Tube, Grey 1/4" x 1/2" x 11.00”
780341 “ ~ ; . EA.
N [111240 Tubing]
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |11




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

UM

780344 Silicone Tube, ?;‘:)?33214;&::15’]00 Reinforced EA.
780345 Silicone Tube, ?;‘:)?33214;&::192]00 Reinforced EA.
780346 E— Silicone[';t;g?ég/é_?_’;ﬁi:wg" x 5.00” EA.
780349 Plate Assembly, Tank FK Series EA.
780049 Tank Lid Assembly, 1700W CX-3 Series EA.
100030 ‘ Brass Gasket, .566” ID Tin Plated EA.
100054 ‘_’h ;; L * #8 Lock Washer External, SS EA.
100065 : Screw, 6-32 x 5/16” PPHMS EA.
o

100149 %j,WE Male Elbow, 1/4” C x 1/8” NPT EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |12




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

UM

100166 Sleeve, Brass 3/8” Compression EA.
100170 Y1 Nut, 3/8” Compression EA.
&)
100190 & F ) 1/2"-20 Jam Nut, Brass EA.
100191 o 6-32 Hex Nut, SS EA.
100212 13 -ﬁ) #6 Lock Washer, External SS EA.
100269 ) J’-!‘_ ? Hi Limit Thermostat Bracket EA.
100284 Plastic Nylon Tie, 5 3/4" EA.
.’_. 1 N

100409 ‘_/ 7 } Brass Gasket, Tin Plated .520” ID EA.
100431 ’ / ) Brass Nut, 9/167-24 x 11/16” Hex, Tin Plated EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |13




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

UM

101720 f f Fitting, Female Connector 3/8"C x 1/8”P Tin Plated EA.
«2)
Relay, 30AMP 120V DC SPST
110958 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
4 I
By h Manual Thermostat, Vertical Tab 221°F
111593 A / [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Flow Meter, Defond Modified
780684-10 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
780683 Harness, Flow Meter Defond EA.
500038 Silicone Grommet, .060” No Slit EA.
Silicone Grommet, 5/16” Probe/Bushing
500350 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
A — Probe & Bushing Assembly 1.537”
500396 : [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
= \ Probe & Bushing Assembly 1.818”
500398 i [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |14




ITEM #

DESCRIPTION

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

UM

700130 s - Lead Wire, 14GA Violet/Black 5” Teflon 1S-1S EA.
oo | ||| e e Tk o o s
780229 Tank Lid Only, FK Series EA.
780274 —— Inlet Tube, SS 3/8” x .028” x 7.00” EA.
780323 Nylon Clamp, Loop .50: OD EA.
780347 Vent Tube, Modified 4.5” EA.
780348 Overflow Tube, Modified 6 7/8” EA.
780412 iv, Screw, F PHP 8-32 x .250” SS EA.
780413 Silicone T?:)gégé%_?ui/;z] x 4” FM/P EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |15




ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

780048: Tank Assembly 1700W CX-3 With Flow Meter — Continued

Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 3/16” x 5” T/FM
780414 d [103503 Tubing] 1 EA.
780177 Mounting Bracket, Flow Meter CX Series 1 EA.
Resistor Assembly, 510K 1W
R )
780479 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
Pump and Bracket Assembly FK-3 Series
780617 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
Gear Pump Assembly
109937 [Component of 780617 Assembly] 1 EA.
[Recommended Stocking Part]
- _l""‘
Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPH Hi/Lo SS
111402 gﬁ 3 [Component of 780617 Assembly] 1 EA.
—! Mount Bracket Only, Pump Assembly FK-3 Series
780618 x [Component of 780617 Assembly] 1 EA.
—~
@ Water Pump Assembly, 12V With Elbow
781772 f [Hot Water Faucet] 1 EA.
J [Recommended Stocking Part]
]
Temperature Probe, Dual 7.312”
151677 (D— [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |16



ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780037: Front Panel Assembly Plastic CX-3 Series

UM

780037 Front Panel Assembly Plastic, CX-3 Series EA.
100192 Pop Rivet, SS EA.
T
3 i/
111402 gf; 3 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPH Hi/Lo SS EA.
- "’- # ‘ . "
511000 2 .& ) Screw, With Washer 8-32 x 1/4" PPHMS SS EA.
767160 @ Bearing, Shaft MCI-03-1 EA.
780042 E' "ﬁ Mounting Bracket, SS Front Panel CX-3 EA.
780044 If = I Hinge Bracket, Door CX-3 Series EA.
780045 “ Cover, SS Lower Back Front Panel CX-3 EA.
780046 QH Bracket, Door Spring LH CX-3 EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |17




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780037: Front Panel Assembly Plastic CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

780047 Bracket, Door Spring RH CX-3 EA.
780061 Spring, Door Assembly CX-3 EA.
780802 Main Panel, Front/Top Plastic CX-3 EA.
780803 Front Door, Small Plastic CX-3 EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |18




ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Cover, CX-3 BPC

780033-BPC [Coffee Side] 1 EA.

780041 Retainer, Funnel CX-3 1 EA.
780059-BPC Bac“[gi;‘fgé ES‘%%]CX'S 1 EA.
780204-BPC Back Panel, BPC CX-3 1 EA.

[Side Car]

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |19



UM

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION
780002: Waste Drawer Assembly, Black CX-3 Series
Waste Door Assembly, CX-3 Series
780002 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
i
100192 ] Pop Rivet, SS 1 EA.
110359 s Screw, #8 x 1/2" PPHZPS Hi-Lo 1 EA.
& "
L
i i3/
111402 g% 3 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPH Hi/Lo SS 1 EA.
121301 ﬁ Magnet, 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4" 1 EA.
511087 Screw, 8-32 x 1/2" SPHMS SS 1 EA.
780007 Bracket, Magnet Retainer CX-3 1 EA.
Grill, Drip Tray SS CX-3
780010 [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
780011 ’ Bracket, Magnet Waste Bin CX-3 1 EA.
NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |20

8-1-16



ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

780002: Waste Drawer Assembly, Black CX-3 Series — Continued

780051 Bracket, Waste Bin Guide CX-3 1 EA.

780069 Label, Waste Bin CX-3 1 EA.
= ]

780070 Bracket, Retainer Magnet CX-3 I/S 1 EA.

Drip Tray, Plastic CX-3

780805 [Recommended Stocking Part]

780804 M Panel, Backsplash Plastic CX-3 1 EA.

780806 Waste Bin, Black Plastic CX-3 1 EA.

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |21



ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series

780106 = Side Car Assembly, CX-3 Series 1 EA.

100054 #8 Lock Washer External, SS 1 EA.

100061 0 Q 8-32 Hex Nut, SS 1 EA.

100104 - r Washer, Lock 3/8” External Zinc 1 EA.

100284 Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" 1 EA.

102071 Inner Door Hinge 1 EA.
o Momentary Switch, Pull/Push
103416 o _4,]_’ [Recommended Stocking Part] 1 EA.
107240 QA Y 8-32 Nut With Nylon Insert 1 EA.
™M
110359 ,,’ ,»a"’;' Screw, #8 x 1/2" PPHZPS Hi-Lo 1 EA.
pE ~ o
' /

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |22



ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

111377 Appliance Foot, 3/8"-16 x 1” EA.
£
3 i/
111402 gf; 3 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPH Hi/Lo SS EA.
111667 Nut, 3/8”-16 Jam ZPS EA.
3/4" Snap On Bushing, Split
511050 9 Q [Tank Plate] EA.
701309 % Screw, 6-32 x 1/2" Internal Washer EA.
767220 ﬂ’ Mounting Bracket, Suction EA.
Nozzle, Product
767254 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Start Switch W/Spades
100343 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
105043 ;f_g L Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Washer PPHMS SS EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |23




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

107075 I - Silicone['g'légez:,1 g/?'u)t;i/gs] x 7.50” EA.
767195 [Recomggrz%%?jrgtlgé?(ring Part] EA.
767196 [Re“ﬁé’mﬁdi?&!cvﬂfé’ ?Drart] EA.
767197 [Reco*nrhpeegféavé?;%ﬁﬁwrg Part] EA.
767200 - TJ [RecomNn;):rngaégv ng)crz)ﬁrrwg Part] EA.
-

767365 [Reggmhgnrgggesttgﬂcok%egan] EA.
o Steam Wigee Modted
uktend, Coppyecno Watr
781544 Screw, 8-32 x 1 1/2" PPHMS SS EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |24




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

Auger Motor, 90 RPM 24V DC
781587 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
r—
780068 ? -l Daily Maintenance Label, CX-3 EA.
Control Board Assembly, CX-3 [NEWCO)]
780101 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
780107 Door Assembly, CX-3 NEWCO EA.
110991 ) Screw, 6-32 x 3/16” PPHMS Nylon EA.
T
3 4./
111402 gﬁ 3 Screw, 6 x 3/8” PPH Hi/Lo SS EA.
121301 Magnet 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4" EA.
511050 o Q Bushing, Snap Split 3/4" EA.
. | Display Board Blue, CX-2
767402 é é [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
| - il
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |25




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

=
767403 Membrane Switch, Blue LED EA.
l__ ')

. 0
780104 o ° Membrane Switch Label, CX-3 NEWCO EA.

=
780801 Door, CX-3 Side Car ABS Plastic EA.

Grey Tube, 1/4" x 1/2" x 9.75”

780109 [111240 Tubing] EA.
780179 Y Label, Whipper Rinse Instructions EA.

el

Dump Valve Assembly, CX Series
780180 "“‘!’ [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
=
100284 Plastic Nylon Tie, 5 3/4" EA.
g Muller Valve 12V
123110 E.' [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
1\_
L

123068 SR Coupler, 3/8” [CO-6NK] EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |26




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series

UM

781879 Silicone Elbow, [781690/781772 Pumps] EA.
780181 Suction Manifold, Modified EA.
780196 [acormmended Stocking Part] EA
767202 [Recomat;%gég%l\t@?k?ng Part] EA.
MILK

767299 Label, Milk Product EA.
780154 [Riﬁﬁhqvlﬁgid'*s"%%m" iFlél”rt] EA.
780197 ] O Recommended Stooking Par EA.
767201 [Recomat;%vég %llgclz_lri'ng Part] EA.
767332 Spring, Wire Form LH Hopper EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |27




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

780106: Side Car Assembly CX-3 Series — Continued

UM

767333 2 Spring, Wire Form RH Modified EA.

CHOCOLATE
767334 —— Label, Chocolate Product EA.

- Cover, Brown Hopper “Chocolate”

780155 - [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
781647 \/x Blower Motor. EA.

B [Recommended Stocking Part]

-

782001 Harness, Motor EA.
782002 ?! Harness, XFRMR/Tank EA.
782003 )' Harness, LH Auger EA.
782004 ) Harness, RH Auger EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |28




ITEM #

Miscellaneous Components

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

100054 @ - O, #8 Lock Washer External, SS EA.
100061 0 Q 8-32 Hex Nut, SS EA.
100104 Washer, Lock 3/8” External Zinc EA.
oorer | (ST T R e 30" 88
100191 0 6-32 Hex Nut, SS EA.
100212 13 -ﬁ) #6 Lock Washer External EA.
=
100242 4 ~i "; Screw, 8-32 x 1/4" SPHMS SS EA.
4
101035 u 14/3 Grommet, Strain Relief EA.
wowe | L ety swicn, s
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |29




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components — Continued

UM

104015 D D Adaptor, Bezel Plastic Black EA.
105043-B é Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPHMS Washer Black EA.
- -
105048 '3 ; )! Screw, 8-32 )E_Ii_iﬁkgli’;hél]s Washer SS EA.
T o
107240 Q a} 8-32 Nut With Nylon Insert EA.
110626 > TRecommended Stocking Par) EA.
111377 Appliance Foot, 3/8"-16 x 1” EA.
111667 Nut, 3/8”-16 Jam ZPS EA.
111668 ?c..p*" Acorn Nut, Locking 6-32 SS EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |30




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components — Continued

UM

Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 1/2" x 1 1/2”
111816 —__ [102544 Tubing] EA.
=\
119835 ém Clamp, Steples EAR SS 15-7 EA.
120677 \/ Harness Flow Meter, WC-FKP EA.
|
201178 ﬁ . Adapter/Recpt, Double .250 EA.
[
202044 A Insert, Tubing 3/16” Tin Plated EA.
o e — Strainer Assembly, 1/4” Flare SS
202103 A [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
: Flow Control Screen, PDS
110114 | y ) [201203 Strainer] EA.
) Strainer Assembly, 1/4” Flare Only
202103-10 | = m——— (201203 Straine] EA.
—- Label, Flow Direction Arrow
706452 [201203 Strainer] EA.
g e
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |31




ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

Miscellaneous Components — Continued

UM

790019 Nylon Gasket, Flow Control EA.
511050 o 9 3/4" Sn?acr)wrll E:J;Zi]ng, Split EA.
ooz | €0 & Rotammonsed Siosen par
705228 % 1 1/8” Snap On Bushing EA.
706330 Silicone Tube, ?;‘:)%3214;&::15]00 Reinforced EA.
706346 ai ’v’ Isolation Mount, Vibration EA.
767247 5 r/:\_j" Silicone Tuﬁi,g;%y'ljlﬁ'i'n);]”z" x 9.00” EA.
267398 /\ PVC Hosei7(g:%y7; 2His )é ]1 56" x 18" EA.
780105 Label, CX-3 Series Trim [17 pcs.] EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |32




DESCRIPTION

UM

780110 Bracket, Stop Switch CX-3 & FK Series EA.
780148 NA Button Pack EA.
780172 ) Lead Wire, 14GA 19” 3B-3B EA.
=
Teflon Tube, 3/16” x 1/4"X19.00”
780300 [100445 Tubing] EA.
= Ll
780357 Harness Assembly, Blue LED FK Series EA.
O-Ring, 50D Buna-N .13 x 3.65
780394 O [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Funnel Assembly, Dispense FK Series
780395 g [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
780660 { h As Nut, Knurled 6-32 Brass EA
wy [Recommended Stocking Part] )
781843 Ol\ Power Cord W/Shrink, 14/3 15A 120V EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |33




DESCRIPTION

UM

782005 Harness, Pump/Heater EA.
Repair Kit, DSVP15 Dump Valve (780180)
121684 NA [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Kit, Brew Instructions CX-3
780056 NA [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
704161 Heating Element, Tank 1400W 120V Tin Plated EA
[Recommended Stocking Part] [Canada] )
Slinger Washer, .234”
81717 NA [Recommended Stocking Part] [Mixing Bowl] EA.
Seal, Whipper Shaft
781566 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Replace After 5,000 Drinks
Seal, Whipper Mounting Base [767196]
767390 [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Touch Up Marker, Fine Silver
780071 NA [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
Touch Up Marker, Medium Silver
780072 NA [Recommended Stocking Part] EA.
8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |34




Left Blank Intentionally

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |35



Left Blank Intentionally

8-1-16 NEI 1.800.325.7867 www.newcocoffee.com Page |36



